41.50B AR A &K
PRGBS

SR T HURRGIE A PR A

JINHUA YUMA JIXIE ZHIZAD GONGS

gear box-1.jpg

rZjldinateh

lllllllll


http://www.dinatek,ec

*
4

1 Pl

JY45 ZiEAE S

f'_'gjdinateh

desde 1975

Tdew Gwontd g/)n:{
J75 | K5 PARINO | #4%% | DESCRIPTION HE
020 |Iys00002 | EAth CASE (L) 1
030 | I¥50-0001 pag il CASE (R) 1
| 040 | TY50-0603 AR GASKET 1
— 050 |GB/T5782-2000 MK M10x50 |BOLT 3
070 |GB/T5782-2000 | B2H: M10x95 |BOLT 10
- 080 |GB/T119.1-2000 | [ 45 8x16 |ROUND HEAD PIN
090 | 1237144 $298 M12x1.25 |PLUG
100 |HG20633-1997 |#1&#%[H 612 | WASHERASSY.
130 |12:37116 T OILPLUG 1
140 |Jy4s-0805  EAE AR PIPE 1
150 |Iv45.0804  |WSEHEL | AIRPIPE CONNECTOR | 1
160 |Ivas0802  KE RING 1
170 R SHAFTHOUSING (L) | 1
180 | ik SHAFTHOUSING (R) | 1
—t 200 |GB/T5783-2000 |EkE M12x35 |BOLT 12
7.
gear box-2.jpg



http://www.dinatek,ec

JY45 Z5iHFE V\j?}[ﬁ 1

Item Quonsits /Unit
P | {5 PARTNO B i DESCRIPTION e
‘ 020 |JY50-0701 NI POWER INPUTGEAR | 1
| — 030 |GBT8041-198 KL RETAINER 1
\ 040 |TY50B-0101 a4 PLATEFORM SHAFT | 1
—| 050 |GB/T276-19%4 ﬁr% 6305 BEARING 6305 1
060 |IY50-0102 B PLATEFORM GEAR 1
_| 070 |GB/T894.1-1986 |t 0 RETAINER 2
080 |JY50B-0103 Bkl ‘SPEEDCHANGEGEAR 1
—| 090 |GB/T 13871-1992 | F825x47x7(éﬂ?%)\&”%)jOILSEAL FBSxATT | 1
| 100 |GB/T276-1994 | H&NR0S BEARING N1305 1
|
J
gear box-3.jpg

@ﬂdinateh

desde 1975



http://www.dinatek,ec

f'_'Zjdinateh

desde 1975

JY45 ZFTHF NE 2

Ttem Buanicf it |
FE £ DESCRIFTION HE
010 |TY45:065012 | 4 X SHAFT, FORK 1
020 |IV45-06501-1-  F%E#HX | RANGE SPEED SHANGE FORK 1
—1030 |GBT308-2002 |4k 08 BALL 1
040 |IY45065013 | i - SPRING 1
050 JY45-06503 | A%  |RANGE SPEED CHANGE ARM 1
—-060 |GBIT452.1-1992 | O # 16x2.65 |O-RING 1
070 |IV4506502 | {758k |RANG SPEED CHANGE SHAFTBUSH | 1
080 |JY45-43103 | ffAse RANG SPEED CHANGE ARM 1
1090 | GB/T5782-2000 |4 MSx40 | BOLT 1
100 |JY50B-06401 | ¥k Y. STEERING FORK 1
110 |Tv45-06402 | #5140 | SLIDINGPAD 4
| 120 |GB/T276-1994 | #& 6004 BEARING 6004 2
| 130 | GB/T13871-1992 | i B20x42x10 | OIL SEAL FB20xd2x10 2
; 140 BAmF(E) | CLUTCHLEVER (L) 1
: 150 HABH(E)  |CLUTCHLEVER (R) 1
| 160 21} NUT 2
—170 i BOLT 2
180 HEAHNE A | CLUTCH CYLINDER PART 1
190 & BOLT 4 |
J 1200 | (HERAH | BRAKEBOLT PART 2
gear box-4.jpg



http://www.dinatek,ec

IY45 BHEM HER
Ttem Ouanety fuyit
B | RE PARINO | &K | DESCRIPTION K
010 MEM4M | BRAKE CASE PART 2
020 |JY45-0609 M2 CASE, BRAKE 2
=630 |GB/T276-1994  HiiFk 6306 BEARING 6306 2
040 |JY45-0304 FEgE PLATE, FRICTION 12
050 |JY45-0308 b PLATE. SEPARATING 14
060
070 |JY45-0310 RER 100 RING 100 2
080 |JY45-0610 MEREHE  |PACKING, BRAKE CASE | 2
~-090 |GB/T5783-2000 | i2f M8x30 | BOLT 12
100 | IY45-0307 il 20 SPACER, THRUST 2
110 |JY45-0305 HmipE SPACEROUTER)- 2
120 |GB/T894.1-1986 | 444418 30 | SHAFT USE RETAINER 2
130 |1Y45-0306 #FA%E | SPACERINNER) 2
| 140 1450311 HrE STEERING SPRING 2

gear box-5.jpg

f'_'Zjdinateh

desde 1975


http://www.dinatek,ec

JY45 AHFE A3

913 Ttem Quunttity funit
5 | REMENO | 4 DESCRPTION | %k |
010 |Tyso-0001 A SPEED CHANGESHAFT | 1 |
- 020 |GBIT276-1994 | /& 6305 BEARING 6305 2 \
030 |JYSOB-0202 |1 ikt STEP GEAR | 1]
040 |IYS0-0204 IStk STEP IIl GEAR E
050 |JYS0B-0203 |II 4 ¥ STEP Il GEAR 1
060 |IY45-0205 HpEE SHAFTBUSH 2
090 EEREAM | CLUTCH SHAFT |
100 |JYS0B-0301 | gy aith STEERING CLUTCH SHAFT | 1
110 |JYS0B-03102 | #1m B A28 6% | STEERING CLUTCHGEAR | 1
120 |JYS0B-0302 | STEERING GEAR 2
130 |TY45-0401 |4 IDLER  SHAFT |1
140 |GBIT 283-1994 #i& NJ306 BEARING NJ306 P
150 [IYS0B-0402 | {Eik#bAAAE: IDLER GEAR PART \ 2
160 ‘
170 |
@o TY45-0806 | Bl 32x36x50 | BEARING 32x36x50 2 |
gear box-6.jpg

f'_'Zjdinateh

desde 1975



http://www.dinatek,ec

JY45 ZHFE AP 3

Jtem " Quantit] Jodit
CFE | REMRINO | &EK DESCRIPTION | (& |
|
o 190 |GB/T8941-1986 |HFI#{LEE 68 | RETAINER 2
200 |Jv45-0404 etk IDLE SHAFT BUSH 1
230 i L DRIVING SHAFT (L) | 1
240 hEh 'DRIVING SHAFT (R) | 1
- 250 | GB/T276-1994 |4k 63086309 A BEARING 6308 OR 6309 | 2
260 | JY45-0304 Rkt DRIVING GEAR 2
~- 270 |GB/T8941-1986 |fifflstti®  |RETAINER 2
— 17280 |GB/T276-1994 |4 620986210 |BEARING 6209 0R 6210 | 2
TT290 |GB/T893.1-1986 | fLA#EMEALE 85 | RETAINER 2
300 14l 42x85x19 | OIL SEAL 42 x85 %19 2
310 Mk SHAFTHEAD COVER | 2
320 Kz DRIVING WHEEL 2
S=1"7330 il WASHER 2
340 JE# ‘BOLT .
gear box-7.jpg

f'_'gjdinateh

dddddd



http://www.dinatek,ec

